
B
o

a
rd

w
a

lk

Parking Lot 3 North

Parking
Lot 1
North

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

22

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

3637

38

39

40

41

42

Sa
n

ta
 M

o
n

ic
a

 P
ie

r

Frisbee Central

1
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F IELD
MAP

Te Am ad Astra
COU Showcase
Kids Pick up

1-12
13
14

No Regrets
WAC
Shore Break
GrandmAstras

35-42
25-34
15-22
23, 24, 29, 30

Santa Monica, CA

BEACH
ULTIMATE
FEST

o

Water Station
Restrooms
Savage

Frisbee Central
Video Scaffolds
Division Central
Med Tent


